AURA

LIST

N



Bickens 1L

Bulldog

Malfy Rosa
Hendrick’s
Ambrosia Sicily
Filos

Mare

Mare 1.75L

Poppe

Ambrosia Luminous

Del Professore

AURA

125
130
140
145
150
150
150
340
150
160
160

Prezzi in €



AURA

Havana 3 1L
Kingston 62 Gold 1L

Havana 7

Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado
Espolon Bourbon

Clase Azul Reposado

Montenegro
Jagermeister 1L
Disaronno 1L

Sambuca

120
120
140

130
130
140
550

120
130
130
120

Prezzi in €



AURA

Artic Fragola/Melone/Menta/PescalL 120

Skyy 1L 130
Grey Goose 150
Grey Goose 1,5L 300
Grey Goose 3L 600
Grey Goose 6L 1200
Belvedere llluminator 3L 600
Belvedere llluminator 6L 1200

Prezzi in €



AURA

Armand De Brignac

Bollinger

Bollinger Magnum 1.5L

Charles Collin Rose

Charles Collin Blanc de Noir

C. Collin Blanc de Noir Magnum 1,5L
Cristal

Dom Peérignon Vintage

Dom Pérignon Luminous White
Moét Imperial Brut

Moét Imperial Brut Magnum 1,5L
Moet Ice Imperial

Moet Ice Imperial Magnum 1,5L

Moeét N.I.LR. Nectar Impérial Rosée

460
140
280
110

100
200
490
350
390
130
290
140

300
160

Prezzi in €



AURA

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque
Philipponnat

Ruinart

Ruinart Roseé

Veuve Clicquot

300
120
140
160
130

Prezzi in €



AURA

Bellavista Franciacorta 90
Bellavista Franciacorta Magnum 1,5L 200
Ca’ del bosco Prestige Franciacorta 100
Monterossa Cabochon Franciacorta 125
D’Aenor Franciacorta Rose 80
D’Aenor Franciacorta Saten 80

Ambrosini Franciacorta Saten Mgm 1,5L 160
Ambrosini Franciacorta Jeroboam 3L 300
Ferrari Perlé Trento DOC Magnum 1,5L 200
Prosecco: Fluo 0,75L 65 - 1,50L100 - 3L 200

Bottiglia 0,33'. (Corona, Corona Zero, Bud, Tennent’s) 5

Prezzi in €



